
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

AA Asphalting LLC Jeff Jewett 14720 Puyallup St Sumner WA 98390 253-939-0214 mckenzie@aaasphalting.com, 

jeff@aaasphalting.com

AAA Sweeping LLC Beatta Dire PO Box 624 Veradale WA 99037 509-922-1363 mail@aaasweeping.com

Active Construction Inc. DAVE BERGLUND PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371 253-248-1403 DaveB@activeconstruction.com; 

ryanh@activeconstruction.com

Advanced Government Services Inc Suzanne Hearring 8644 Pacific Avenue Tacoma WA 98444 253-531-9782 shearring@advancedgovernmentser

vicesinc.com

Agate Asphalt & Excavating Clayton Hallum PO BOX 1193 Poulsbo WA 98370 2062188070 clayton@agateasphalt.com

AOR International LLC Jason Kanski 6 S 2nd St Suite 811 Yakima WA 98901 859-815-0970 jason@aorintl.com, 

trent@aorintl.com

Asphalt Patch Systems Inc Mark Looker 8812 Canyon Road East Puyallup WA 98371 253-535-2590 mark@asphaltpatchsystems.com, 

jay@asphaltpatchsystems.com, 

chase@asphaltpatchsystems.com

Aurora Engineering, Inc. Chris Sohn PO Box 1089 Monroe WA 98272 425-409-7532 auroraengineering@nwi.net

Award Construction Inc Todd Vasey 980 Willeys Lake Road Ferndale WA 98248 360-318-8708 todd@award-inc.com

BCV Inc Brett Manning 1089 W Sunset Dr Burbank WA 99323 509-521-8528 brett.bcvinc@gmail.com

Becker Blacktop LLC Jason Becker PO Box 2273 Sumner WA 98390 206-940-3912 beckerblacktopcek@gmail.com, 

beckerblacktop1@gmail.com

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi 873 Hinotes Ct. Bldg B. Suite 1 Lynden WA 98264 360-483-9248 brian@GoBianchi.com, 

doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Black Hills Excavating Inc. Aaron Hufana 7216 187th Ave SW Rochester WA 98579 360-701-0168 aaron@blackhillsexcavating.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

BPCI Earthworks LLC Shelby Lindsay 801 Valley Ave NW Suite A Puyallup WA 98360 253-241-6986 peter@bpci.net, Tyson@bpci.net, 

Shelby@bpci.net

Cannon Construction Inc. Tony Ihlen 406 Porter Way Milton WA 98354 253-922-2787 tihlen@cannonconstructioninc.com

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com, 

ed@ceccantiinc.com

Central Paving Joel Greear PO Box 1681 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-929-1044 joel@centralpavingllc.com

CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, 

INC.

Pamp Maiers P.O. BOX 939 MOSES LAKE WA 98837 509-765-5757 tyson@cwainc.us, tracy@cwainc.us, 

benderd@cwainc.us

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Battleground l Battleground WA 98604 360 480 8318 markyam28@yahoo.com

Cleaver Construction, Inc Taylor Johnatakis 19351 8th Ave NE Suite 110 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-860-1983 chris@cleaverseptic.com, 

taylor@cleaverseptic.com; 

chris@cleaverseptic.com; 

carlsonldc@gmail.com

CR Contracting Russell Davis Po box 6717 Bend OR 97708 541-306-6216 tylerv@crcontract.com, 

russell@crcontract.com;tylerv@crco

ntract.com, galanc@crcontract.com

D & G Backhoe, Inc. Karen PO Box 836 lake Stevens WA 98258 425-334-3918 dg.backhoe@frontier.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

Doolittle Construction Tom Doolittle 1900 - 118th Ave SE Bellevue WA 98005 425-455-1150 doocons@aol.com; 

aaron@chipseals.com, 

aaron@chipseals.com

DUNCAN ASPHALT, INC Tim Duncan 21207 127th Ave E Graham WA 98338 360-893-9103 admin@duncanasphalt.con

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Emerald Paving, Inc. Jay Demme 20417 87th Avenue SE Snohomish WA 98296 206-722-7283 bo@epaving.com, 

jay@epaving.com; 

karen@epaving.com

Evergreen Asphalt and Concrete Inc. Shane Gilbertson PO Box 1567 Kent WA 98035 253 670-9072 evergreen.shane@comcast.net

Evergreen Striping LLC Bob Musson 2460 Fairway Drive Malaga WA 98828 509-630-2068 musson@nwi.net, musson@nwi.net

EVERSON ASPHALT PAVING INC ROY SLAYBAUGH PO BOX 3084 LACEY WA 98509 360-491-3486 roy@eversonasphalt.com

Gaige Construction, LLC Evan Chapman 8825 34th ave ne, Suite L #386 Tulalip WA 98271 3607700067 evan.gaigeconstruction@gmail.com, 

jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Granite Construction Company Linda Knight 80 Pond Road Yakima WA 98901 509-454-8572 brandi.mcclanahan@gcinc.com, 

keri.gross@gcinc.com, 

candice.truitt@gcinc.com, 

paul.harding@gcinc.com, 

linda.knight@gcinc.com

Granite Construction Company Carol Chonzena 1525 E. Marine View Drive 

bid.everett@gcinc.com

Everett WA 98201 425-551-3100 bid.thurston@gcinc.com, 

carol.chonzena@gcinc.com; 

bid.everett@gcinc.com, 

bret.rasmussen@gcinc.com

Green Earth Heavy Hauling L.L.C. Wayne Lencioni P.O. 335 Scappoose OR 97056 (503)317-3135 w-lencioni@live.com, 

egparshall@gmail.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

HIGHAM EXCAVATING, INC. KEVIN HIGHAM PO BOX 1451 GRAHAM WA 98338 253-606-0659 kdhigham@centurytel.net, 

kdhigham@centurytel.net

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Imperial Demolition & Earthworks Bill Filip PO Box 433 Fall City WA 98024 206-909-0523 william@imperialdemo.com; 

bill.olson@imperialdemo.com

Informed Land Survey Laura A Wahlstrom PO Box 5137 Tacoma WA 98415 253 627-2070 admin@i-landsurvey.com

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

Jimini Construction LLC Jim Oakes P.O. Box 2079 Shelton WA 98584 360-4216-9918 jim@jiminipaving.com

JP Landworks, Inc. Richard Keefe 200 Winslow Way W. #360 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 360-930-1320 richard@jplw.comcastbiz.net

K & A COMMUNICATIONS LLC Johnny Casimir p.o. Box 78376 Seattle WA 98178 206-351-8913 k-acommunications@hotmail.com

Kar-Vel Construction Mike Waldner PO BOX 58275 Renton WA 98058 425-432-8770 karvelconst@yahoo.com

Kissler Enterprises Environmental 

Products, Inc.

Robbe Kissler P.O. Box 5163 300 Washington Way George WA 98824 509-430-2421 Robbe@KisslerEnt.com

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

Lakeridge Paving Co., LLC Heidy Brothers PO Box 8500 Covington WA 98042 253-631-8290 lakeridge@lakepav.com, 

Lakeridge@lakepav.com
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Lakeside Industries - Kent Craig Nickel 18808 SE 256th St Covington WA 98042 253-361-3611 craig.nickel@lakesideindustries.com

Lakeside Industries - Port Angeles Nancy VanWinkle PO Box 728 163 Eclipse Industrial 

Parkway

Port Angeles WA 98362 360-452-7803 nancyv@lakesideind.com

Liden Land Development & 

Excavation INC.

Shawn A. Liden 12968 Old Military Rd. ne Poulsbo WA 98370 360-394-0036 shawn@lidenlanddev.com, 

shawn@lidenlanddev.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 Kerrie@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

Marshbank Construction, Inc. Dave Marshbank PO Box 97 Lake Stevens WA 98258 425-377-9708 borton@marshbankconst.com, 

dave@marshbankconst.com; 

rachelle@marshbankconst.com;

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Miles Resources, LLC Angela Reis 400 Valley Ave NE Puyallup WA 98372 253 383-3585 angi.reis@milesresources.com;mike

.tollkuehn@milesresources.com, 

mike.tollkuehn@milesresources.co

m

MJ Hughes Construction, Inc Gus Lian 11510 NE 87th Ave Vancouver WA 98662 360-314-2024 x106 gus.l@mjhughes.com; 

bids@mjhughes.com

Northern Asphalt LLC Michael Meeker Po Box 1409 Kingston WA 98346 360-598-5402 Mikem@northernasphaltllc.com; 

northernasphalt@live.com; 

paul@northernasphaltllc.com, 

paul@northernasphaltllc.com, 

sharon@northernasphaltllc.com

Northern Environmental LLC Dennis Miller 2661 N Pearl Street #145 Tacoma WA 98407 253-212-5446 dennis@northernenv.com

North Fork Excavating Inc. Bryan Halme P.O. Box 1894 Woodland WA 98674 360-263-8982 brenth@nfexc.net, office@nfexc.net

Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Shane Olson PO Box  2260 Renton WA 98056-0260 425 254-1820 lmarusenko@nwasphalt.com, 

zmcdonald@nwasphalt.com;  

lance@nwasphalt.com; 

shane@nwasphalt.com; 

epritchard@nwasphalt.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Oceanside Construction, Inc. Joe Baldwin 1225 E. Sunset Drive Suite 145 PMB 763 Bellingham WA 98226 360-933-1728 jbatosc@yahoo.com

Pacific Coast Concrete Gerardo----or --Jerry moran P O Box 2121 464 NW Lyberty RD poulsbo WA 98370 360-535-9263 gmpacificcoast@gmail.com

Pacific Pavement Protection, Inc. Courtney Driscoll 19827 23rd Dr SE Bothell WA 98012 206-760-8600 admin@p3nw.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Pacific Utility Contractors Inc. Joe Watson PO Box 110846 Tacoma WA 98411 253-355-0180 Joe.Watson.PUC@gmail.com, 

tmahedy@qwestoffice.net

Pape & Sons Construction, Inc. James Pape 9401 54th Ave., NW, Ste. 1A Gig Harbor WA 98332 253-377-7712 phil@papeinc.com, 

brada@papeinc.com, 

jpape@papeinc.com; 

kathyi@papeinc.com, 

kathyi@papeinc.com

Paul Brothers, Inc. Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com, 

spaul@paulbrothersinc.com

Penny Lee Trucking Inc. Penny Gutschmidt 5802 Cemetery Road Arlington WA 98223 360-403-7520 pennylee@pennyleetrucking.net

PME Construction Corporation Scott George P.O. Box 96 Suquamish WA 98392 360-516-9024 mrandolph@pme-cc.com, 

dhall@pme-cc.com, 

scottgeorge@pme-cc.com

Porter W. Yett Company Wende De La Zerda 5949 NE Cully Blvd. Portland OR 97218 503-282-3251 x302 wende@porteryett.com

Precision Paving Plus LLC Angie Sullivan PO Box 1000 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-0388 angie@ppavingplus.com

Propel Construction Company Jerad Bender 4343 104th Ave Sw Olympia WA 98512 3602399854 jeradmbender@gmail.com

Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. Stefan Gehring 10817 26th Avenue South Lakewood WA 98499 253-606-5176 gunnar@pugetpaving.com; 

stefan@pugetpaving.com, 

gunnar@pugetpaving.com

Pyramid Materials Jim Haskins P.O. Box 2377 Renton WA 98056 425 495-7424 jhaskins@pyramidmaterials.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Rainier Asphalt and Concrete Tom Merry P.O. Box 1549 North Bend WA 98045 253-227-3892 merry@rainierasphalt.com, 

garrison@rainierasphalt.com

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com, 

admin@rainscontracting.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Rino Construction, LLC Jaramy Hotckiss PO Box 667 Maple Valley WA 98038 360-469-4941 bids@rinoconc.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Sierra Santa Fe Corp. David Zimmerly PO BOX 1058 Ridgefield WA 98642 360-887-2222 DZ@sierrasantafe.com; 

PZ@sierrasantafe.com

Signature Asphalt Svcs. LLC Brodie PO Box 334 Maple Valley WA 98038 206-777-5580 btuck@signatureasphaltsvcs.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Sound Excavation, Inc. Howard Honsey 5902 West Sherman Heights Road Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1613 howard@soundexcavation.com, 

rhonda@soundexcavation.com

SOUTH BAY EXCAVATING INC. Jason Clements 2540 Black Lake Blvd SW OLYMPIA WA 98512 360-866-4454 jason@southbayinc.net, 

wes@southbayinc.net

Stanley Patrick Striping Scott Birdsong 1628 Third St Suite 101 Enumclaw WA 98022 253-470-2150 scott@spsenumclaw.com

Stan Palmer Construction, Inc. Tom Abplanalp 5108 SW Nixon Loop Bremerton WA 98312 360 674-2100 Toma@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m; 

estimator@stanpalmerconstruction.

com, 

caseya@stanpalmerconstruction.co

m

Sterling Breen Crushing, Inc. Sterling Breen 887 state Hwy 507 Centralia WA 98531 360-736-4240 sbc@sterlingbreencrushing.com; 

pat@sterlingbreencrushing.com

Stripe Rite Inc Justin Williams 1813 137th Ave East Sumner WA 98390 253 863-2987 Justin@striperite.com

Superior Asphalt Maintenance Inc. Nicole Teuber P.O. Box 66956 Burien WA 98166 206-246-3237 kevin@SuperiorAsphaltnw.com, 

Nicole@Superiorasphaltnw.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Amy Fattore 400 112th Ave. NE, Ste. 400 Bellevue WA 98004 425-625-1000 tynaea.pham@tetratech.com, 

Amy.Fattore@tetratech.com, 

irene.wall@tetratech.com, 

jill.goodnight@tetratech.com

Tony Lind Paving LLC Tony Lind 23048 172nd Ave SE Kent WA 98042 253-630-7612 tlp@tonylindpaving.com, 

tlp@tonylindpaving.com, 

tlp@tonylindpaving.com



Tradesmen Electric, Inc Steve Niemi PO Box 128 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-1199 steve@tradesmenelectric.com; 

rich@tradesmenelectric.com; 

dean@tradesmenelectric.com; 

lukewilliamson@tradesmenelectric.

com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Tucci & Sons, Inc. Dan Glover 4224 Waller Rd. E Tacoma WA 98443 253-922-6676 dglover@tucciandsons.com, 

solive@tucciandsons.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Whole Earth Construction Carrie Sypowicz, PHR, ASHM 2661 N. Pearl St. Suite 435 Tacoma WA 98407 2069009701 dennis@wholeearthconstruction.co

m, 

carrie@wholeearthconstruction.co

m

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com


